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10

11

12

13

MIRIAM CRISTINA MEDEIROS
PEREIRA DE SOUZA

CARLOS ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA
ROSA

SORAYA CRISTIANE LAMARCA DE
OLIVEIRA

VALDECIR DONIZETE DA CONCEICAO

ROBERTA VALERIA DE OLIVEIRA
PEREIRA

EDILSON MAURICIO TARTAGLIA
ODAIR JOSE DE OLIVEIRA

LUCIMARA APARECIDA LOPES
GUSSON

ELYANA MARIA GARCIA

RAQUEL DE CAMPOS VIEIRA ANTAO
SILVA

WANDERLEY APARECIDO DE LARA

LESLEI ARLETE PIRANHA SILVA
ROLDAO

CLAUDIA HELENA CURTO CORREA

05259381840

09910020831

08781297823

08181376811

18094825855

11067957847

13222754837

14579061802

13663744876

15718163804

11173325867

14486387805

07202305860

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAOQ BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA I

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

11198

11125

10723

10685

10673

10620

10487

10387

10340

10320

10266

10057

9894

01/08/1964

03/10/1967

28/11/1969

10/05/1964

11/02/1972

20/05/1965
26/02/1971

01/03/1971

08/02/1972

01/07/1971

13/02/1969

01/02/1971

07/09/1969
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

LUCIANA APARECIDA QUIRINO
MARIA JOSE GONCALVES

JULIANA BATISTA CRUZ DE
CAMARGO

MARIA JOSE DE OLIVEIRA
LUCELIA TARTAGLIA
CRISTIANO VILLAS BOAS GARCIA

LOURDES EVANI FERREIRA GASPAR

ADRIANA APARECIDA RUIZ CARDOSO

MARLI LOPES

SANDRA REGINA BENTO ALVES

LADILSON APARECIDO CANASSA

MARCIA DO PRADO

ROJANE DE LIMA PIRES

MARIA SILMARA GARCIA BOSCHIERO

MAGNA TONON

ISABEL CRISTINA JANUARIO

MARIO ROBERTO FARIA

APARECIDA BENEDITA VICENTE

13093653851

07205377897

25011492893

14171559812

09351695808

14589861879

14127697873

18085099861

14591215890

17052493888

06178822820

25004110875

11330790839

26905908835

17413302896

13095661860

09060576802

11068447850

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAOQ BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAOQ BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAOQ BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il
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10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9764

9653

9581

9394

9241

8870

8815

8806

8593

8368

8159

8156

8146

8105

7936

7923

7789

7540

29/07/1971
10/08/1967

31/10/1974

24/06/1971
16/09/1969
28/03/1973
01/10/1969
25/02/1976
13/03/1972
31/03/1974
19/09/1967
09/06/1973
18/04/1973
31/05/1976
14/03/1973
31/07/1972
11/06/1966

27/08/1968
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

EDNA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA

LEONARDO TARTAGLIA FILHO

VIVIANE CRISTINA SILVA RAMOS

ELIANA MENDES

TARIANA MARILA MARTINS ROSA DE
MORAES

CLAUDIA MARIA DE MOURA

CAMILA CLAUDIA VIEIRA DA
FONSECA

ILDA FERNANDA DE OLIVEIRA

KATIA ERNESTINA DA SILVA RAMOS

NEIDE DE CASTRO PINTO CESAR

MARCOS MATEUS MOREIRA
VERONEZ

MONICA APARECIDA FERNANDES
CIRIACO

VALERIA VAZ GABRIEL

ADRIANO PEREIRA DA SILVA

GIOVANA TAVARES DOS REIS

RENATA ANDREA LUIZ

17056851886

21251933882

28575038818

19546766895

11071207806

14606443871

29970839829

27693314857

25233802856

09918724870

20014928809

26182800836

07713022821

26564738889

25957739847

29793236833

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAOQ BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAOQ BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAOQ BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il
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10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

7536

7511

7478

7298

7275

6981

6912

6826

6818

6802

6777

6745

6720

6686

6672

6656

21/05/1972
04/09/1979
26/07/1977
12/08/1974

21/06/1974

13/11/1971

30/04/1981

22/03/1979
08/10/1976
30/10/1966

08/06/1977

26/01/1977

08/04/1963
11/04/1977
04/06/1977

03/01/1981
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49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

DANIELA CRISTINA RODRIGUES DE
RAMOS

RENATA APARECIDA CAMARA
ROSSETTI

ELIZANDRA DANUZIA ABREU GIL
FERREIRA DE ARAUJO

ANDREA JURADO FERRARI

ROSEMEIRE LUCIANA ARANTES

DANIELLE CARDOSO BUSTAMANTE
RIBEIRO

EDEVALDO ANTONIO BRASILIO

CLAUDIA FERNANDES DA SILVA

SORAIA DE CAMPOS MALTA

FABIANA SCHMIDT POLO CARDOZO

INARA SOLDERA ROMANO DA SILVA
GABRIEL

CAMILA DE OLIVEIRA ROSSITTO
TOMAZ

ILZA MARIA ROSA

NATALIA DA COSTA

KARINA CRISTINE BERNARDO

LAUDO RODRIGUES SOBRINHO

27687043855

26767132802

24661089847

14560000808

28761017850

28644853899

29688276855

16190338879

17395575814

28872484804

30346213886

32103497899

17031278899

29372390801

18084372840

03322900851

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAOQ BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il
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10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

6618

6502

6488

6465

6434

6398

6378

6277

6248

6241

6197

6159

6124

6061

6051

6025

19/02/1979

06/06/1977

25/07/1973

23/03/1971
05/12/1979

23/12/1979

14/09/1981
01/05/1972
28/01/1976
08/04/1980

26/01/1982

03/08/1982

14/01/1976
24/12/1979
09/09/1975

14/04/1963
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65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

MARIA RITA CONTRUCCI TOZONI

FRANCINE FRAGOZO FIDENCIO
PEREIRA

MICHELLE DE MATTOS SCROMOV

MARCIO RICHELLI BATISTA PEREIRA

TATIANE GRASSELLI DE OLIVEIRA
OTANI

AMANDA CASSETARI MARTINS
CORREA

ANA PAULA FRANCO BUENO
GAMBINI RUBIO

ARIOVALDO ANTONIO GREGORIO

KARINA FIORINI MARCOLINO
MONTEIRO

FRANCINE GODOQY PIAZZA

SHIRLEI APARECIDA COSTA FOGACA

LIONETE FARIA DE MELO

LUCIANA VICENTINI

FERNANDA LIMA

FABIANA APARECIDA RIBEIRO ETO
AZEVEDO

03571196813

33059214808

26861072869

30288670876

30165468840

03343557960

30611494817

13099937851

30121472841

27691743807

28322425880

09910049813

27821430854

36897527874

29915785801

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAOQ BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR DE ENSINO
FUNDAMENTAL E MEDIO

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAOQ BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA I

>

> > > >

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

6004

5989

5970

5848

5816

5753

5468

5360

5295

5291

5240

5191

5176

4797

4664

05/07/1949

30/04/1986

03/04/1975
23/03/1982

28/11/1982

07/06/1980

29/06/1983

03/11/1967

16/07/1981

07/07/1977

14/10/1980

02/11/1968
22/08/1978
26/12/1988

10/02/1983
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80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

CAROLINA SILVA DE BUENO

SILVIA HELENA VAZ DE ALMEIDA

JULIANA DE SOUZA ROMANO

PRICILA CRISTINA CAMARGO LISBOA

KARINA RAMOS LIMA SILVA

ANDRE LUIZ DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA

MAURA FERNANDES

VALERIA MARIA MANDROT

ISABELA RIBEIRO BROSCO

VALDENIR DOS SANTOS

EDGARD ANTAO DA SILVA

DEBORA REGINA SILVESTRE
POMBAL

PATRICK JORDAN LIMA

VICENTE DA COSTA JUNIOR

MARCOS DOS SANTOS

MARCO ANTONIO JOAO FERNANDES

JUNIOR

ANA PAULA DA SILVA LIMA

34865648895

26423889805

35228977813

36399275830

37530092880

27368027801

26304896808

36118082880

36495272863

29099738838

19459958826

17032361811

37192559806

03559356865

04340407895

36998739869

23168303828

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAOQ BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAOQ BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAOQ BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR DE ENSINO
FUNDAMENTAL E MEDIO
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10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

4563

4463

4459

4430

4379

4176

4075

4026

4006

3803

3735

3702

3660

3519

3341

3247

3130

02/01/1986
14/05/1965
27/05/1987
14/09/1987
03/07/1988
24/10/1977
01/11/1972
06/07/1987
09/04/1990
06/07/1982
06/06/1973

22/03/1976

14/11/1989
28/05/1962
18/03/1966

25/08/1989

11/07/1988
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97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

JOSE AUGUSTO SOARES

WELLINGTON CLEBER DE OLIVEIRA

PRISCILA ALVES DE GOUVEIA

WESLEY INOCENCIO PEREIRA SILVA

CRISTIANE LOPES

STHEFANIE KALIL KAIRALLAH

GLAUCIA REGINA RODRIGUES BENTO

ANA PAULA DIAS SOLDERA

AUREA MARIA TORRANO

ISIS GONCALVES BOTELHO

DANIEL FERREIRA DA SILVA

AMANDA REGINA TEODORO
DAMIANO

VILMA CAMARGO PIJNENBURG

MICHELE REGINA DA COSTA

GERMANA DOGNANI PEREIRA
PERAMO

NEIDE APARECIDA PINTO DA
FONSECA

19540732832

32229048805

05850217916

34856999850

27369762823

40174066880

19149737805

29419047865

11120804817

29693745876

27352360808

39012619823

03746802806

31645751813

30635904870

02703690827

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR DE ENSINO
FUNDAMENTAL E MEDIO

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA I

PROFESSOR DE ENSINO
FUNDAMENTAL E MEDIO

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAOQ BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

>

> » » > » >

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

3002

3001

2974

2954

2887

2887

2834

2820

2804

2784

2725

2701

2679

2439

1610

8470

17/02/1976
20/08/1983

07/03/1986

11/12/1985
16/02/1979
10/10/1991
06/12/1974
09/06/1981

04/07/1963

14/03/1981
07/07/1980

26/12/1990

20/12/1960
20/12/1979

05/02/1984

25/03/1965
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113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

RUTE MACEDO MONTEIRO DE
FREITAS

MARIA ISABEL MESSIAS

PRISCILA DE MATTOS JOAQUIM
ARAGAO

LUCIANA DELAZARI STAUT
SONIA MARIA CARDOSO
ANTONIO MARCOS DE CAMARGO

ALINE CRISTIANE PEREIRA
ESPOSITO

ANDREIA PEREIRA DA ROCHA
AMARAL PAES

IRANI APARECIDA MARTINATTE DA
SILVA

RENATA ELISANGELA RIBEIRO
GARCIA

MARCIA TERESA ORTEGA
ISABEL CRISTINA DE ALMEIDA
ADRIANA CRISTINA CAMARGO

EDINA APARECIDA INFANTE
BASSETTO

JACQUELINE IGNACIA SECHLER

05468377861

31024978885

37609359823

13724107838

07205273846

17177738851

25529658814

17052377896

07207877854

27704627848

25100802880

14561419888

27680791899

07206215858

29140320804

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

AVARE

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAOQ BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAOQ BASICA |

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAOQ BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAOQ BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA Il

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO BASICA I

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

6132

3664

1776

10082

9146

8001

7847

7723

7615

7514

7499

7403

6906

6675

6639

14/09/1960

16/11/1982

05/02/1986

08/12/1970
18/11/1964
15/02/1977

04/06/1976

11/07/1973

17/11/1960

09/12/1978

04/08/1975
13/11/1971
23/09/1975

23/11/1966

05/09/1979
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0

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

MINGARDI

MARCIA SANTIAGO RODRIGUES
MORAES

CRISTINA APARECIDA ORRU
PRISCILA CONRRADO FOGAGA
JEFERSON SCHIMIDT DE FREITAS

DANIELE DE JESUS OLIVEIRA

DALVA APARECIDA CARDOSO

VANESSA OLIVEIRA DE LIMA

CLAUDENICE MARIA CORREA
VINICIUS MARCELO LOURENCO

MOLINI DA CUNHA TEIXEIRA

33750141800 AVARE  PROFESSOR EDUCACAOQ BASICA Il 6458 22/08/1983
22149251809 AVARE  PROFESSOR EDUCACAOQ BASICA I 10 6393 12/07/1981
04815384886 AVARE  PROFESSOR EDUCACAOQ BASICA Il 10 6334 21/07/1962
29968765805 AVARE  PROFESSOR EDUCACAOQ BASICA Il 10 6319 05/09/1982
29405724886 AVARE  PROFESSOR EDUCACAOQ BASICA Il 10 6134 28/01/1980
33767936895 AVARE PROFESSOR DE ENSINO 10 5928 27/05/1984
FUNDAMENTAL E MEDIO
11070685844 AVARE  PROFESSOR EDUCACAOQ BASICA Il 10 5786 31/08/1972
29571291838 AVARE  PROFESSOR EDUCACAOQ BASICA Il 10 5733 15/06/1982
28627286833 AVARE  PROFESSOR EDUCACAOQ BASICA Il 10 5721 10/05/1979
31585139866 AVARE  PROFESSOR EDUCACAOQ BASICA Il 10 5664 04/06/1984
27993800854 AVARE  PROFESSOR EDUCACAOQ BASICA Il 10 5614 06/02/1981



